039
D
S
S/2
H-
40
40
46

Bracket
Accessories         1 vertical shim/1 horizontal shim can be mounted in every link
Order Example
Sample: inner height 25mm, inner width 25mm, radius 55mm, length 22 links/1 meter
Order Example
Sample: inner height 25mm, inner width 38mm, radius 75mm, length 22 links/1 meter
K
G
/M
0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 M
0.50
2.00
8.00
32.0
0.00
0.25
1.00
4.00
16.0
K
G
/M
0 0.75 1.50 2.25 3.00  M
0.50
2.00
8.00
32.0
0.00
0.25
1.00
4.00
16.0
 Note: Various sizes can be customized according to customer requirements.Note: Various sizes can be customized according to customer requirements.
unit: mm
Note: S indicates that the both side open
Fix bracket type and parameters (See table)
unit: mm
Note: S indicates that the both side open
 Fix bracket type and parameters (See table)
X2 type bracketX2 type bracket X5 type bracketX5 type bracket F-Q type bracketF-F type bracket
C
E E
Φ1
F B
C
B
C
E E
Φ1
F B
C
B
C
E E
Φ1
F B
C
B
C
E E
Φ1
F B
C
B
C C D
D
Φ1
F B B
A AE E
B
DAE A E
Φ1
F B